Herren-Einzel

Gesamt
1. 183
2. 178
3. 175
4 . 175
5. 174
6. 173
7. 173
8. 173
9. 172
10. 171
11. 170
12. 168
13. 166
14 . 165
15. 165
16 . 165
17 . 164
18. 164
19. 164
20 . 163
21. 162
22 . 162
23. 162
24 . 160
25. 159
26 . 159
27 . 158
28. 157
29. 157
30. 157
31. 156
32. 156
33. 155
34 . 155

Name

Draxler
Haider
Rickert
Seebold
Trost
Braun
Bader
Henn
Kuhn
Schonhoff
Silberberg
Ritter
Scholl
Wiirth
Bajkalov
Jochim
Rieth
Schmidt
Jochim
Hauler
Belz
Rinzi
Dittmann
Kloos
Subasic
Kiss
Taichtinger
Rickert
Fuchs
Wiirth
Braun
Tobor
Ehnes
Gehrig

Vorname

Sven
Tobias
Bruno
Dietmar
Tobias
Wolfgang
Rudiger
Klaus
Nino
Marko
Dirk
Matthias
Klaus
Klaus
Alexander
Andreas
Reinhold
Sven
Thomas
Heinz
Ralf
Matthias
Florian
Udo
Esko
Peter
Kai
Robert
Eugen
Maximilian
Herbert
Levente
Nick
Stephan
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1.

92
87
86
89
87
80
80
82
88
84
87
85
77
81
82
83
84
87
88
86
82
83
84
77
76
81
76
75
79
80
79
82
76
79

Pokalschieflen 2019

2.

91
91
89
86
87
93
93
91
84
87
83
83
89
84
83
82
80
77
76
77
80
79
78
83
83
78
82
82
78
7
7
74
79
76

28.10.2019
18:39

Mannschaft

Die vom letschde Johr 1
Klaus Wirth 3

TSV Freizeitsport 1

3 x Seebold 1

Trost 1

MV Stein 1

TSV Freizeitsport 3

MV Stein 1

Die vom letschde Johr 1

Die 3 Musketiere 1

Feuerwehr Stein - Kochertlrn 1
TSV Vorstandschaft 1

Klaus Wirth 1

AV 1

TSV Freizeitsport 3

TSV Freizeitsport 1

Feuerwehr Stein - Kochertlirn 2
MV Stein 1

TSV Freizeitsport 3
Weiltherbst - Sauer 1

TSV Freizeitsport 2

Feuerwehr Stein - Kochertlrn 2

Trost 1

Feuerwehr Stein - Kochertlirn 2
TSV Freizeitsport 1

Animals 1

Klaus Wirth 2

Klaus Wirth 1

Trost 1

Klaus Wirth 3



Herren-Einzel

35.
36 .
37 .
38 .
39.
40 .
41.
42 .
43 .
44 .
45 .
46 .
47 .
48 .
49 .
50 .
51.
52.
53.
54 .
55 .
56 .
57 .
58 .
59.

Gesamt

155
154
153
152
152
151
149
148
147
147
146
144
139
138
136
135
135
135
134
132
125
124
121
120

92

Name

Rickert
Korb
Sprotte
Jochim
Kleinhans
Kuhn
Wolf
Grol3kopf
Pezzi

Hohenreuther

Anft
Seebold
Spohrer
Seebold
Gerlach
Berge
Réser
Fischbuch
Carl
Wiirth
Hitz
Traub
Ruff
Stumpf
Berge

Vorname

Andreas
Tobias
Manuel
Thomas
Volker
Harald
Willi
Andreas
Harald
Markus
Marvin
Werner
Hartmut
Fabian
Michael
Timo
Jens
Eduard
Julian
Johannes
Ralf
Volker
Konstantin
Jakob
Theo
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81
80
72
66
72
75
74
75
74
79
72
71
66
72
68
67
68
70
68
66
61
64
68
59
38

Pokalschieflen 2019

74
74
81
86
80
76
75
73
73
68
74
73
73
66
68
68
67
65
66
66
64
60
53
61
54

28.10.2019
18:39

Mannschaft

TSV Freizeitsport 2
TSV Freizeitsport 2

TTT - Bildstockle 1

Animals 1

TSV Vorstandschaft 1

TSV Vorstandschaft 1
Feuerwehr Stein - Kochertlrn 1
3 x Seebold 1

TSV Vorstandschaft 2

3 x Seebold 1

WeilRherbst - Sauer 1

TSV Vorstandschaft 2

Animals 1

Feuerwehr Stein - Kochertlrn 1
Klaus Wirth 1

TSV Freizeitsport 4

Klaus Wirth 3

IAV 1

IAV 1

Team Berge 1



